February 5
February 11
February 13
February 17
February 21
February 23
February 24
February 27
March 3
March 5
March 24
March 26
March 31
April 13
April 20
April 29

*Park Place Academy (@The Club-Brandon)
*Collins (@Tatum Park)

Park Place*
Collins*

Columbia Academy
Meridian Flyers*
Jones Tourney vs DCS

Mendenhall*
Mize

Porter’s Chapel
Hillcrest Christian
Laurel Knighthawks*

East Rankin

Laurel Christian

Centreville*
District
South State
State

*Meridian Flyers (@Northeast Park)
*Mendenhall (@Magee Courts)

*Laurel Knighthawks (@ Laurel Sportsplex)
*Centreville (Southwest Community College)

BOLD denotes District

=\, Sylva-Bay Academy
Home of the Saints

2026 Tennis Schedule
As of January 9, 2026
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3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:.00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
TBD

4:30 p.m.
4.00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:.00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
TBA

TBA

TBA




