



Sylva-Bay Academy



Home of the Saints

2026 Tennis Schedule

As of January 9, 2026

February 5	Park Place*	(V)	3:30 p.m.
February 11	Collins*	(JV)	3:30 p.m.
February 13	Columbia Academy	(V)	4:00 p.m.
February 17	Meridian Flyers*	(JV/V)	3:00 p.m.
February 21	Jones Turney vs DCS	(V)	TBD
February 23	Mendenhall*	(JV)	4:30 p.m.
February 24	Mize	(V)	4:00 p.m.
February 27	Porter's Chapel	(JV/V)	3:30 p.m.
March 3	Hillcrest Christian	(V)	3:00 p.m.
March 5	Laurel Knighthawks*	(JV)	4:00 p.m.
March 24	East Rankin	(JV/HSV)	3:30 p.m.
March 26	Laurel Christian	(JV/V)	3:00 p.m.
March 31	Centreville*	(V)	2:30 p.m.
April 13	District	TBA	TBA
April 20	South State	TBA	TBA
April 29	State	TBA	TBA

*Park Place Academy (@The Club-Brandon)

*Collins (@Tatum Park)

*Meridian Flyers (@Northeast Park)

*Mendenhall (@Magee Courts)

*Laurel Knighthawks (@ Laurel Sportsplex)

*Centreville (Southwest Community College)

BOLD denotes District